plastic pipeline
for water and heating
EPIC
	 B521 G111 X721
2013
Intelligent solutions   for building and installation
Catalogue of ProductsEkoplastik System
2

D
I.
 PIPE S 3,2 (PN 16)
t
D
I.
 PIPE S 2,5 (PN 20)
t
D
I.
 PIPE S 2,5 (PN 20) – 3 m length
t
D
	D	  t	I				     CODE
	 mm	 mm	 mm				    		  [m]		  kg/m
	 20	 3,4	 3000	 TTR020P203	 75	 0,169
	 25	 4,2	 3000	 TTR025P203	 45	 0,259
	 32	 5,4	 3000	 TTR032P203	 30	 0,423
All pipes listed above could be manufactured in alternative lengths to special
order by prior agreement.
I.
New
	 D	 t	I				     CODE
	 mm	 mm	 mm				    		  [m]		  kg/m
	 20	 2,2	 4000	 TTR020P10X	 100	 0,121
	 25	 2,3	 4000	 TTR025P10X	 60	 0,164
	 32	 2,9	 4000	 TTR032P10X	 40	 0,258
	 40	 3,7	 4000	 TTR040P10X	 24	 0,413
	 50	 4,6	 4000	 TTR050P10X	 16	 0,636
	 63	 5,8	 4000	 TTR063P10X	 12	 1,004
	 75	 6,8	 4000	 TTR075P10X	 8	 1,401
	 90	 8,2	 4000	 TTR090P10X	 4	 2,014
	 110	 10,0	 4000	 TTR110P10X	 4	 3,009
❚	125	 11,4	 4000	 TTR125P10X	 4	 3,910
❚ job-order manufacture, delivery date 30 days
New
	D	  t	I				     CODE
	 mm	 mm	 mm				    		  [m]		  kg/m
	 16	 2,2	 4000	 TTR016P16X	 160	 0,094
	 20	 2,8	 4000	 TTR020P16X	 100	 0,145
	 25	 3,5	 4000	 TTR025P16X	 60	 0,227
	 32	 4,4	 4000	 TTR032P16X	 40	 0,367
	 40	 5,5	 4000	 TTR040P16X	 24	 0,566
	 50	 6,9	 4000	 TTR050P16X	 16	 0,886
	 63	 8,6	 4000	 TTR063P16X	 12	 1,387
	 75	 10,3	 4000	 TTR075P16X	 8	 1,990
	 90	 12,3	 4000	 TTR090P16X	 4	 2,839
	 110	 15,1	 4000	 TTR110P16X	 4	 4,274
❚	125	 17,1	 4000	 TTR125P16X	 4	 5,530
❚ job-order manufacture, delivery date 30 days
New
	 D	 t	I				     CODE
	 mm	 mm	 mm				    		  [m]		  kg/m
	 16	 2,7	 4000	 TTR016P20X	 160	 0,107
	 20	 3,4	 4000	 TTR020P20X	 100	 0,169
	 25	 4,2	 4000	 TTR025P20X	 60	 0,259
	 32	 5,4	 4000	 TTR032P20X	 40	 0,423
	 40	 6,7	 4000	 TTR040P20X	 24	 0,657
	 50	 8,3	 4000	 TTR050P20X	 16	 1,013
	 63	 10,5	 4000	 TTR063P20X	 12	 1,611
	 75	 12,5	 4000	 TTR075P20X	 8	 2,288
	 90	 15,0	 4000	 TTR090P20X	 4	 3,332
	 110	 18,3	 4000	 TTR110P20X	 4	 4,977
❚	125	 20,8	 4000	 TTR125P20X	 4	 6,470
❚ job-order manufacture, delivery date 30 days
 PIPE IN COIL
 ELBOW 90°
	D	S   (PN)	 t	I		   CODE 	 CODE 	 ROLe
	 mm		  mm	 m		  (100 m)	 (200 m)		  kg/m
❚	16	 3,2 (16)	 2,2	 100 / 200	 TTRK016P17	 TTRK016P16	 1	 0,094
❚	20	 5,0 (10)	 2,2	 100 / 200	 TTRK020P11	 TTRK020P10	 1	 0,121
❚	20	 3,2 (16)	 2,8	 100 / 200	 TTRK020P17	 TTRK020P16	 1	 0,145
❚	16	 2,5 (20)	 2,7	 100 / 200	 TTRK016P21	 TTRK016P20	 1	 0,107
❚	20	 2,5 (20)	 3,4	 100 / 200	 TTRK020P21	 TTRK020P20	 1	 0,169
❚ job-order manufacture, delivery date 30 days
t
D
	 D, D3	A 	 B1	 B2	C	  	 CODE

	 32	 18,0	 36,5	 TKO03290XX				    0,056
	 40	 20,5	 43,0	 TKO04090XX				    0,100
	 50	 23,5	 51,0	 TKO05090XX				    0,158
	 63	 27,5	 61,5	 TKO06390XX				    0,334
	 75	 30,0	 70,1	 TKO07590XX				    0,558
	 90	 33,0	 82,0	 TKO09090XX				    1,010
	 110	 37,0	 95,0	 TKO11090XX				    1,344
❚	 125	 40,0	 105,0	 TKO12590XX				    1,640
PIPE FIBER BASALT PLUS S 3,2  20-63 mm
PIPE FIBER BASALT PLUS S 4     75-125 mm
t
D
I.New
	 D	 t	I				     CODE
	 mm	 mm	 mm				    		  [m]		  kg/m
	 20	 2,8	 4000	 TTRFB020TRCT	 100	 0,153
	 25	 3,5	 4000	 TTRFB025TRCT	 60	 0,239
	 32	 4,4	 4000	 TTRFB032TRCT	 40	 0,385
	 40	 5,5	 4000	 TTRFB040TRCT	 24	 0,599
	 50	 6,9	 4000	 TTRFB050TRCT	 16	 0,941
	 63	 8,6	 4000	 TTRFB063TRCT	 12	 1,471
	 75	 8,4	 4000	 TTRFB075TRCT	 8	 1,764
	 90	 10,1	 4000	 TTRFB090TRCT	 4	 2,546
	 110	 12,3	 4000	 TTRFB110TRCT	 4	 3,781
❚	 125	 14,0	 4000	 TTRFB125TRCT	 4	 4,891
❚ job-order manufacture, delivery date 30 days
FIBER BASALT PLUS pipes are marked according to “S” series. Previous
way of marking the pipes with “PN” number cannot be used for pipes
made of new generation material PP-RCT, because working parameters

 CROSS PIECE
BEND
D
A
B
THREE-WAY ELBOW
C
D3
D
A
B1
α
B2
	D	  A	 B				    CODE
	 mm	 mm	 mm				    	 			   kg/pc
	 20	 14,5	 26,3	 TKRI020XXX				    0,024
	 25	 16,0	 30,1	 TKRI025XXX				    0,042
	 32	 18,0	 35,0	 TKRI032XXX				    0,070
	 40	 20,5	 42,0	 TKRI040XXX				    0,128
	D	A  	 B	 			   CODE
	 mm	 mm	 mm				    	 			   kg/pc
	 20	 14,5	 26,8		  TKOT020XXX			   0,020
	 25	 16,0	 29,5		  TKOT025XXX			   0,032

	 25	 20	 16,0	 14,5	 34,0	 TRE02520XX			   0,014
	 32	 20	 18,0	 14,5	 39,0	 TRE03220XX			   0,026
	 32	 25	 18,0	 16,0	 39,5	 TRE03225XX			   0,028
D
A
L
BLANKING PLUG
REDUCER INTERNAL / EXTERNAL
D3
D1
C
A
L
	 D	 A	L 			   CODE
	 mm	 mm	 mm			   	 			   kg/pc
	 16	 13,5	 20,9	 TZA016XXXX					     0,004
	 20	 14,5	 24,5	 TZA020XXXX					     0,008
	 25	 16,0	 28,0	 TZA025XXXX					     0,014
	 32	 18,0	 33,0	 TZA032XXXX					     0,026
	 40	 20,5	 39,5	 TZA040XXXX					     0,048
	 50	 23,5	 47,0	 TZA050XXXX					     0,078
	 63	 27,5	 53,5	 TZA063XXXX					     0,170
 	 75	 30,0	 60,0	 TZA075XXXX					     0,262
	 90	 33,0	 69,0	 TZA090XXXX					     0,425
	 110	 37,0	 79,0	 TZA110XXXX					     0,715
I.
I.
I.
I.
Ekoplastik System 2013
7Catalogue of Productswww.wavinoverseas.com
❚ job-order manufacture
New
	D	  A	L				     CODE
	 mm	 mm	 mm				    	 			   kg/pc
	 16	 13,0	 33,0	 TNA016XXXX				    0,006
	 20	 14,5	 34,6	 TNA020XXXX			   0,010
	 25	 16,0	 37,8	 TNA025XXXX			   0,018
	 32	 18,0	 40,0	 TNA032XXXX			   0,034
	 40	 20,5	 48,0	 TNA040XXXX			   0,056
	 50	 23,5	 53,0	 TNA050XXXX			   0,082
	 63	 27,5	 65,0	 TNA063XXXX			   0,118
	 75	 30,0	 73,4	 TNA075XXXX			   0,314
	 90	 33,0	 79,2	 TNA090XXXX				    0,470
	 110	 37,0	 88,2	 TNA110XXXX				    0,782
❚	125	 40,0	 86,0	 TNA125XXXX				    0,745
New
	D 3	D 1	A	L	C		     CODE
	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm		  	 			   kg/pc
	 20	 16	 13,0	 32,5	 13,0	 TRE12016XX				    0,006

	 75	 63	 27,5	 71,5	 29,5	 TRE17563XX				    0,210
	 90	 63	 27,5	 64,5	 34,0	 TRE19063XX				    0,221
	 90	 75	 30,0	 78,0	 34,0	 TRE19075XX				    0,290
	 110	 75	 30,0	 64,0	 40,0	 TRE111075X				    0,268
	 110	 90	 33,0	 92,0	 40,0	 TRE111090X				    0,502
❚	125	 110	 40,0	 35,0	 103,0	 TRE1125110				    0,678
❚ job-order manufacture
CROSSOVER
B
D
L2
L
L1
	 D	 S (PN)	 B	L	L  1	L 2	 CODE
	 mm		  mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 	 			   kg/pc
	 16	 2,5 (20)	 35,0	 400	 80,0	 210,0	 TKR016P20X				    0,044
	 20	 2,5 (20)	 47,0	 400	 80,0	 210,0	 TKR020P20X				    0,070
	 25	 2,5 (20)	 52,0	 400	 80,0	 150,0	 TKR025P20X				    0,110
	 32	 2,5 (20))	 65,0	 390	 64,0	 136,0	 TKR032P20X				    0,174
	 40	 2,5 (20)	 65,0	 390	 64,0	 136,0	 TKR040P20X				    0,268
COMPENSATION PIPE
B
D
L
	 D	 S (PN)	 B	L			    CODE
	 mm		  mm	 mm			   		  		  kg/pc
	 16	 2,5 (20)	 185,0	 320,0	 TKS016P20X		  0,090
	 20	 2,5 (20)	 200,0	 450,0	 TKS020P20X		  0,174
	 25	 2,5 (20)	 210,0	 440,0	 TKS025P20X		  0,264
	 32	 2,5 (20)	 230,0	 410,0	 TKS032P20X		  0,430
	 40	 2,5 (20)	 290,0	 450,0	 TKS040P20X		  0,786
I.
I.
8
L

I.
PHONE
+31(0)38-4294 951
FAX
+31(0)38-4294 950
E-MAIL
CROSSOVER WITH SOCKET
D
L
A
B
I.NEW
	D	S   (PN20)	A	  B	L		   CODE
	 mm		  mm	 mm	 mm		  	 			   kg/pc
	 20	 2,5 (20)	 14,5	 33,4	 160,0		  TKRH020P20				    0,041
	 25	 2,5 (20)	 16,0	 44,2	 200,0		  TKRH025P20				    0,089
Ekoplastik System
REDUCING SLEEVE
WITH METAL MALE THREAD
METAL REDUCER WITH CAP NUT

L
	 D	D 3	A 	 L	 B	 C	CODE
	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 	 		  kg/pc
	 20	 20	 14,5	 33,0	 30,25	 13,0	 TNAVV120XX			   0,054
	 25	 25	 16,0	 54,0	 49,70	 14,0	 TNAVV125XX			   0,064
	 32	 32	 18,0	 59,0	 53,20	 16,0	 TNAVV132XX			   0,084
I.
ELBOW 90° FOR WALL MOUNTING
Rp
D
A
B1
B2
	 D	R p	 A	 B1	 B2		  CODE
	 mm		  mm	 mm	 mm		  	 			   kg/pc
	 16	 1/2“	 13,0	 32,0	 23,2	 TNK016XXXX			   0,064
	 20	 1/2“	 14,5	 34,0	 26,8	 TNK020XXXX			   0,068
	 25	 1/2“	 16,0	 36,0	 27,5	 TNK02520XX			   0,072
	 25	 3/4“	 16,0	 40,0	 40,0	 TNK025XXXX			   0,098
I.
ELBOW 90° FOR WALL MOUNTING
INTERNAL / EXTERNAL
Rp

	 20	 1/2“	 14,5	 27,0	 34,5	 TKOE02020X			   0,074
	 20	 3/4“	 14,5	 27,0	 39,0	 TKOE02025X			   0,112
	 25	 1/2“	 16,0	 31,0	 36,0	 TKOE02520E			   0,082
	 25	 3/4“	 16,0	 30,0	 39,0	 TKOE02525X			   0,116
	 32	 1“	 18,0	 36,0	 41,6	 TKOE03232X			   0,118
I.
PHONE
+31(0)38-4294 951
FAX
+31(0)38-4294 950
E-MAIL
Ekoplastik System
	 D	R p	A 	 B	 ❚ L1 	 L	CODE
	 mm		  mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 	 		  	 kg/pc
	 20	 1/2“	 14,5	 46,0	 105/130/145	 229,0	 TNKK020XXX			   0,220
	 25	 1/2“	 16,0	 51,0	 110/125/140	 230,0	 TNKK025XXX			   0,268
❚ L1 - extension 100, 135, 150 mm, it is neccessary to set right with eccentric parts.
WALL MOUNTING GROUP
WITH TAP CONNECTORS
B
L
D
A
Rp
L1
I.
TEE WITH TAP CONNECTOR
	 D	R p	 B	 Ro	L 	 	CODE
	 mm		  mm	 mm	 mm		  	 			   kg/pc
	 20	 1/2“	 50,0	 66,0	 28,5	 TNKP020XXX			   0,080
	 25	 1/2“	 56,0	 76,0	 33,5	 TNKP02520X			   0,090
B
Ro
Rp

D
D
A
A
L
	 D	 B	L 		  	 	CODE
	 mm	 mm	 mm				    	 			   kg/pc
	 20	 45,0	 76,0			   TFI020XXXX			   0,116
	 25	 45,0	 82,0			   TFI025XXXX			   0,134
	 32	 55,0	 95,0			   TFI032XXXX			   0,234
I.
I.
I.
	 D	A 	 L	 B	 	 	 CODE
	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm			   	 			   kg/pc
	 20	 14,5	 69,0	 27,5	 TVE020XXXX				    0,140
	 25	 16,0	 80,0	 30,0	 TVE025XXXX				    0,192
	 32	 18,0	 89,0	 39,0	 TVE032XXXX				    0,380
	 40	 20,5	 112,0	 41,0	 TVE040XXXX				    0,542
	 50	 23,5	 136,0	 48,0	 TVE050XXXX				    0,732
	 63	 27,5	 162,0	 60,0	 TVE063XXXX				    1,330
STRAIGHT – WAY VALVE
D
A
L
B
I.
Ekoplastik System 2013
13Catalogue of Productswww.wavinoverseas.com
VALVE extension D 20, 25 mm
	 CODE
	 		  kg/pc
	 VEPL020XXX		  0,071
extension for shut off valves straight ∅ 20 a 25 mm
I.
SHUT OFF VALVE DELUXE STRAIGHT
WITH CHROME HANDLE
D
L
B
A
	 D	A	L	   B		  	 CODE
	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm			   	 			   kg/pc
	 20	 14,5	 69,0	 27,5		  TVEPLR020X			   0,338
	 25	 14,5	 80,0	 30,0		  TVEPLR025X			   0,392
I.
14
PHONE
+31(0)38-4294 951
FAX
+31(0)38-4294 950
E-MAIL
D
A
L
BALL TAP PLASTIC
	D	A  	 L	 		  	 CODE
	 mm	 mm	 mm				    	 			   kg/pc
	 16	 13,0	 59,5		  TVEK016XXX			   0,092
	 20	 14,5	 65,0		  TVEK020XXX			   0,116
	 25	 16,0	 71,0		  TVEK025XXX			   0,168
	 32	 18,0	 85,0		  TVEK032XXX			   0,294
	 40	 20,5	 100,0		  TVEK040XXX			   0,544
	 50	 23,5	 115,0		  TVEK050XXX			   0,874
	 63	 27,5	 134,0		  TVEK063XXX			   1,278
I.
SHUT OFF VALVE STRAIGHT
WITH chrome COVER
D
B
LA
	 D	A	L	   B	 		  CODE
	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm			   	 			   kg/pc
	  20	 14,5	 69,0	 27,5		  TVEPLK020X			   0,225
	 25	 14,5	 80,0	 30,0		  TVEPLK025X			   0,271
I.
Ekoplastik System
D
A L
B
SHUT OFF BALL TAP
WITH chrome COVER
	D	A	L	    B		  	 CODE
	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm			   	 			   kg/pc
	 20	 14,5	 65,0	 67,0		 TVEKPLK020			   0,254
	 20	 16,5	 71,0	 65,0		 TVEKPLK025			   0,334
I.
FLANGE ADAPTOR
D1
S
D
L
D3
I.
COUPLING WITH NUT
	D	  B	L	L  1		  	 CODE
	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm			   	 			   kg/pc
	 20	 30,0	 82,0	 40,0		  TRS020XXXX			   0,088
	 25	 38,0	 82,0	 40,0		  TRS025XXXX			   0,142
	 32	 46,0	 92,0	 45,0		  TRS032XXXX			   0,212
	 40	 58,0	 112,0	 55,0		  TRS040XXXX			   0,288
B
D
L
L1
L1
I.
Ekoplastik System 2013
15Catalogue of Products
FLANGE I.
❚ Y – number of bore holes
NEW
	T YP	D 1	 D2	 d	 ❚ Y	 CODE
		  mm	 mm	 mm		  	 	 kg/pc
	 40 / DN32	 100,0	 140,0	 46,0	 4	 PRI040NXXX		  1,660
	 50 / DN40	 110,0	 150,0	 54,0	 4	 PRI050NXXX		  1,802
	 63 / DN50	 125,0	 165,0	 66,0	 4	 PRI063NXXX		  2,414
	 75 / DN65	 145,0	 185,0	 83,0	 8	 PRI075NXXX		  2,978
	 90 / DN80	 160,0	 200,0	 94,0	 8	 PRI090NXXX		  3,490
	110 / DN100	 180,0	 220,0	 114,0	 8	 PRI110NXXX		  4,098
	125 / DN150	 210,0	 250,0	 166,0	 8	 PRI125NXXX		  4,450
NEW
	D 3	L 	 D1	S	D	   	 CODE
	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm		  	 			   kg/pc
	 40	 58,0	 80,0	 12,5	 TLN040XXXX				    0,072
	 50	 60,0	 90,0	 12,5	 TLN050XXXX				    0,102
	 63	 62,0	 105,0	 13,5	 TLN063XXXX				    0,156
	 75	 73,0	 123,0	 14,7	 TLN075XXXX				    0,244
	 90	 92,0	 140,0	 17,0	 TLN090XXXX				    0,400
	 110	 103,0	 160,0	 19,0	 TLN110XXXX				    0,618
❚	165	 63,0	 188,0	 20,0	 125	 TLN125XXXX				    0,697
❚ job-order manufacture
Complete Offer of Fittings for Gypsum Wall Mounting
Reducing Sleeve
for Gypsum Wall Mounting
	D	R  p	A 	C	  L	 	 CODE
	 mm		  mm	 mm	 mm		  	 			   kg/pc
	 20	 1/2“	 14,5	 26,0	 40,5	 TZS02020XX			   0,102
D
A
C
R
p
L
I.
Elbow
for Gypsum Wall Mounting
	D	  A	R p	 B1	 B2	C	  CODE
	 mm	 mm		  mm	 mm	 mm		  		  kg/pc
	 20	 15	 1/2“	 44,0	 27,0	 26,0	 TNKS020SXX			   0,114B1
B2
A
D
Rp
C
I.
Wall Mounting Group with Tap
Connectors for Gypsum Wall
B
L
D
A
Rp
L1
I.
	D	R  p	A 	 B	 L1 	 L	CODE
	 mm		  mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 	 			   kg/pc
	 20 	1/2“	 14,5 	 49,0 	 100/135/150 	 234,0 	 TNKK020SXX 		  0,320
16
PHONE
+31(0)38-4294 951
FAX
+31(0)38-4294 950
E-MAIL
L
A
D
ELECTRO – FUSION SOCKET
	 D	A 	 L			   	 CODE
	 mm	 mm	 mm				    	 			   kg/pc
	 20	 26,5	 55,0		  ENA020XXXX		  0,030
	 25	 26,5	 55,0		  ENA025XXXX		  0,038
	 32	 25,0	 52,0		  ENA032XXXX		  0,044
	 40	 25,0	 52,0		  ENA040XXXX		  0,060
	 50	 25,0	 52,0		  ENA050XXXX		  0,076
	 63	 30,0	 63,0		  ENA063XXXX		  0,120
	 75	 33,0	 70,0		  ENA075XXXX		  0,158
	 90	 36,0	 75,0		  ENA090XXXX		  0,206
	 110	 40,0	 87,0		  ENA110XXXX		  0,364
delivered in grey colour only
I.
Ekoplastik System
STRAIGHT – WAY VALVE
WITH DRAIN VALVE
D
A
L
B
	D	A	L	    B		  	 CODE
	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm			   	 			   kg/pc
right
	 40	 20,5	 41,0	 112,0	 SVEV040PXX		  0,578
	 50	 23,5	 48,0	 136,0	 SVEV050PXX		  0,788
	 63	 27,5	 60,0	 162,0	 SVEV063PXX		  1,388
left
	 40	 20,5	 41,0	 112,0	 SVEV040LXX		  0,572
	 50	 23,5	 48,0	 136,0	 SVEV050LXX		  0,754
	 63	 27,5	 60,0	 162,0	 SVEV063LXX		  1,416
II.
II. Standard Products only for Potable (Cold) Water
 III. Product for Temporary Use (non Standard)
ALL-PLASTIC REDUCER

	 72 - 78	 M8/10		  PRKB07278X			   0,146
	 87 - 92	 M8/10		  PRKB08792X			   0,180
	 102 - 116	 M8/10		  PRKB102116			   0,238
			   M8/100	 VRUTM8100X			   0,023
IV.
PLASTIC DOUBLE CLIP
	D 	 CODE
	 mm	 	 			   kg/pc
	2 x 20	 PRDV0202XX		  0,016
	2 x 25	 PRDV0252XX		  0,022
delivered in grey colour only
IV.
PLASTIC CLIP
	D 	 CODE
	 mm	 	 			   kg/pc
	 16	 PRE016TXXX			   0,004
	 20	 PRE020TXXX			   0,004
	 25	 PRE025TXXX			   0,006
	 32	 PRE032TXXX			   0,008
	 ❚ 40	 PRP040TXXX			   0,016
	 ❚ 50	 PRP050TXXX			   0,034
	 ❚ 63	 PRP063TXXX			   0,046
	 ❚ 75	 PRP075TXXX			   0,084
	 ❚ 90	 PRP090TXXX			   0,114
	 ❚ 110	 PRP110TXXX			   0,136
IV.
❚ with tape
18
PHONE

	 mm	 CODE
	 ∅			   kg/pc
	 12	 OTXXXXXXXX		  0,029
IV.
ADAPTER PAIRED IV.
20
PHONE
+31(0)38-4294 951
FAX
+31(0)38-4294 950
E-MAIL
NEW
	D	  		  	 	 	 CODE
	 mm						      	 			   kg/pc
	 16	 NAP016XXXX		  0,074
	 20	 NAP020XXXX		  0,078
	 25	 NAP025XXXX		  0,138
	 32	 NAP032XXXX		  0,164
	 40	 NAP040XXXX		  0,308
	 50	 NAP050XXXX		  0,333
	 63	 NAP063XXXX		  0,493
	 75	 NAP075XXXX		  0,653
	 90	 NAP090XXXX		  1,089
	 110	 NAP110XXXX		  1,681
❚	125	 NAP125XXXX		  1,996❚ job-order manufacture
ELECTROFUSION WELDING MACHINE
IV.NEW
	T YP	W 		  CODE
	 					     kg/pc
❚	 S 315	 max. 2470		  SVAEUNI315		  8,000
Ekoplastik System
ADAPTER NON-PAIRED
	 D	 	 CODE
	 mm		  	 			   kg/pc
	 16		  NA016CXXXX				    0,130
	 20		  NA020CXXXX				    0,133
	 25		  NA025CXXXX				    0,178
	 32		  NA032CXXXX				    0,215
	 40		  NA040CXXXX				    0,379
	 50		  NA050CXXXX				    0,517
	 63		  NA063CXXXX				    0,822
IV.
Ekoplastik System 2013
21Catalogue of Productswww.wavinoverseas.com
ADAPTER FOR WELD
IN SADDLE / PAIRED
	D	D  1	 	 CODE
	 mm	 mm		  	 			   kg/pc
	 63	 32	 SNNS06332X		  0,298
	 75	 32	 SNNS07532X		  0,296
	 90	 32	 SNNS09032X		  0,296
❚	110	 40	 SNNS11040X		  0,432
❚ for weld in saddle with diameter 110/32 and 110/40
IV.
CONTACT THERMOMETER
„DT” METER

Ekoplastik System 2013
23Catalogue of Productswww.wavinoverseas.com
PIPE CUTTER
	 tYp	D 	 CODE
		  mm	 	 			   kg/pc
	 raspond	 50-140	 REZ050140X				    1,420
IV.
DRILL FOR WELD IN SADDLE
	 D	 CODE
	 mm	 	 			   kg/pc
	 32	 VNS032XXXX				    0,290
	 40	 VNS040XXXX				    0,300
GALVANIZED TROUGH
	 	 D	I	  CODE
		  mm	 mm	 	 			   kg/m
		  20	 2000	 ZLSP20XXXX				    0,331
		  25	 2000	 ZLSP25XXXX				    0,428
		  32	 2000	 ZLSP32XXXX				    0,516
		  40	 2000	 ZLSP40XXXX				    0,607
		  50	 2000	 ZLSP50XXXX				    0,732
		  63	 2000	 ZLSP63XXXX				    0,879
IV.
IV.
PLASTIC TROUGH